2012-2013 Academic Calendar
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	November 2012
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Thursday 30th August: School re open

Junior Infants will finish school at 11.00 for 1st week 

(30th August – 31st August)

Junior Infants will finish school at 12.00 for 2nd week 

(03rd September – 07th September)

From 10th September Junior Infants will finish at 1.30 every day.

Thursday 30th August : School re open.
*Senior Infants – 6th class will finish at 12.00 

Monday 29th October – Friday 02nd November – Mid Term

Friday 21st December – school will finish at 12.00 for start of Winter Break.

Monday 24th December – Friday 04th January – school closed Winter Break.

Thursday 14th February and Friday 15th February – school closed Mid Term

Monday 18th March – Bank Holiday – school closed

Monday 25th March – Friday 05th April – school closed Spring Break

Monday 06th May – Friday 10th May – school closed Mid Term

Monday 03rd June – Bank Holiday – school closed

Friday 28th June – school finish at 12.00 for Summer Break.





















































